Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: March 11, 2017

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

778015-14-0050

778015-14-0050

778015-14-0050

778015-14-0050

778015-14-0050

2/19/2013 Watford

2/19/2013 Watford

2/19/2013 Watford

2/19/2013 Watford

2/19/2013 Watford

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

VALUE

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

HIPOINT C9 PISTOL
CAL:9 SN:822613
MOSSBERG 500A
SHOTGUN CAL:12
SN:J326968
HIPOINT C9 PISTOL
CAL:9 SN:P1678716
12 Rounds
AMMUNITION -
ASSORTED
Ammunition CAL:9

5 Rounds
AMMUNITION -
ASSORTED
Ammunition CAL:12

$150.00

$200.00

$150.00

$1.20

$0.50



